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link with Weycock Cross Junction upgrade.
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Proposed 1:4 gradient embankment to

accommodate level difference

Pinch point past private dwellings

Narrowest section approx 1.2m wide

Proposed section of 3.5m wide

shared cycle/footway

Proposed section of 3.5m wide

shared cycle/footway
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B

Proposed segregated two-way cycle lane

and footway separated using kerbs

Proposed 1:4 gradient embankment to

accommodate level difference

Existing access

Land purchase required to achieve proposed width
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Land purchase required to achieve proposed width
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Proposed footway to extend along

kerb line within lay-by area

Existing access

Proposed 1:4 gradient embankment to

accommodate level difference

IC

IC

SV
EP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

TP

SP
VP

P

Mkr

Stay

WC11

WC12

WC13

73.54
73.64

73.76
73.71

73.74
73.96

74.18

73.87

74
.14

74.31

73.97

73.88

73.85

73.94

74.30
74.32

74.56
74.69

74.84 74.92 74.92 74.87 74.77 74.65 74.64 74.58 74.50 74.41
74.27 74.14 74.07

74.18

74.00

74.04
74.05

73.91

73.75
73.68

73.61

73.62

73.59

73.58

73.55

73.62

73.39

73.31

73.31

73.33

73.3173.27

73.32

73.4073.51

73.50

73.63

73.81
74.07

74.15

74.28

74.3074.4874.60
74.60

74.7674.62
74.75

74.46

74.61

74.45

74.49
74.35

74.21

74.27

74.44

74.16

74.03

73.98

73.85

73.87

73.69

73.6773.69

73
.7

2

73.64

73
.6

3

73
.8

0

73.49

73.78

73.62

73.31

73.26

73.62

73.80

73.29
73.14

73.24
73.36

73.51 73.27

73.28

73.44

73.49

73.73

74.08
74.20

74.38
74.56

74.56

73.26
73.38

73.49

73.20
73.17

73.07

73.29
73.39 73.49

73.25

73.03
73.27

73.24

73.34

73.20

73.55
73.64

73.73
73.82

73.91
73.98

74.04
74.11 74.14 74.08

74.23

74.33
74.40

74.46 74.54
74.61 74.64 74.67 74.69 74.64 74.58 74.57 74.52 74.46 74.37

74.27 74.19
74.11

73.78
73.8873.94

74.05
74.1674.2474.33

74.36
74.4074.4574.4474.4874.4974.48

74.52

74.36
74.33

74.26
74.19

74.13
74.0974.08

74.01

73.94
73.91

73.81
73.77

73.74

73.62
73.52

73.4173.36

73.29
73.33

73.62
73.72

73.54
73.61

73.81

73.67 73.69

73.87
73.97

74.06

74.14
74.23

74.04

73.44

74.23
74.29

74.37 74.48
74.56 74.60

74.65 74.65 74.62 74.57 74.52 74.46 74.33
74.22 74.12

74.03

73.96
73.86

73.74
73.63

73.55
73.48

73.45
73.44

73.42

73.43

73.45

73.48

73.26

73.25
73.23

73.19
73.2173.20

73.19

73.24
73.25

73.29

73.34

73.4473.50

73.64
73.74

73.97
73.86

73.75
73.65

73.54

73.46

73.44

73.42

73.41

73.40

73.45

73.46

S
L

O
W

A
R

A
F

S
L

O
W

A
R

A
F

C

u

t
l
i
n

e

 
C

L

a
n

d

 
p

u

r
c
h

a
s
e
 
r
e
q

u

i
r
e
d

 
t
o

 
a
c
h

i
e
v
e
 
p

r
o

p

o

s
e
d

 
w

i
d

t
h

L
a
n

d
 p

u
r
c
h

a
s
e
 r

e
q

u
ir

e
d

 t
o

 a
c
h

ie
v
e
 p

r
o

p
o

s
e
d

 w
id

t
h

Existing access

C
u
t
l
i
n
e
 
D

Two-way Cycle Lane

Proposed Kerb

Existing Kerb

Blister paving

'Tram' paving

'Ladder' paving

Key

Shared Facility

Edging Kerb

Crossover/Access

Segregated Footway
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Proposed Segregated Facility

along Southern Side
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